
Bus Type Stop Time
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 4:05:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 4:07:00 PM
Bus A Susan Wakil Health Building (SWHB) 4:08:00 PM
Bus A Cordington St 4:14:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 4:19:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 4:45:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 4:49:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 4:50:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 4:56:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 4:59:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 5:01:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 5:07:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 5:15:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 5:19:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 5:20:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 5:26:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 5:29:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 5:31:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 5:37:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 5:45:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 5:49:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 5:50:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 5:56:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 5:59:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 6:01:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 6:07:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 6:15:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 6:19:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 6:20:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 6:26:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 6:29:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 6:31:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 6:37:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 6:45:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 6:49:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 6:50:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 6:56:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 6:59:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 7:01:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 7:07:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 7:15:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 7:19:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 7:20:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 7:26:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 7:29:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 7:31:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 7:37:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 7:45:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 7:49:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 7:50:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 7:56:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 7:59:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 8:01:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 8:07:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 8:45:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 8:49:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 8:50:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 8:56:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 8:59:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 9:01:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 9:07:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 9:30:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 9:34:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 9:35:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 9:41:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 9:44:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 9:46:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 9:52:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 10:03:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 10:06:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 10:07:00 PM
Bus A Cordington St 10:10:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 10:15:00 PM
Bus A Camperdown Fisher Library 10:20:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Axis- Education Building 10:23:00 PM
Bus A SWHB 10:24:00 PM
Bus A Wentworth Building 10:28:00 PM
Bus A Wilkinson Building 10:30:00 PM
Bus A Aeronautical Engineering Building 10:35:00 PM
Bus A Redfern Station 10:41:00 PM

Campus Bus A - Timetable 2023


	Campus Bus A - timetable 2023



